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Academic Calendar for 2023-24 
 

 

DAY DATE ACTIVITY 

OCTOMBER 

Mon  10-10-2023 CommencementofClassesforIsemester 

Wed 05-10-2023 CommencementofclassesforIIIandVsemester 

NOVEMBER 

Fri 11-11-2023 CelebrationofNationalEducationDay 

Sat 26-11-2023 CelebrationofIndianConstitutionDay 

Mon  28th -30th -11-
2023 

 

IInternalExaminationforI,IIIandVSemester 

DECEMBER 

Thu 01-12-2023 GenderEqualityCelebrations 

Fri 
02-12-2023 CelebrationofNationalPollutionDay. 

Sat 10-12-2023 CelebrationofHumanRightsDay 

Mon  12th - 17th -12-
2023 

IIInternalExaminationforI,IIIandVSemester 

Sat 24th -26th -12-
2023 

ChristmasHolidays 

Fri 30-12-2023 LastDateforPaymentof ExaminationFeeI,IIIandVsemesters 

JANUARY 

Tue 03-01-2024 LastDateforsubmissionofGalleys 

Thu 12th -17th -01-
2024 

PongalHolidays 

Wed 25-01-2024 CelebrationofNationalVoter'sDay 

Wed 25-01-2024 ClosureofInstructionI,IIIandVsemesters 

Fri 27-01-2024 CommencementofPracticalExaminations 

  RangolicompetitionsbyWDC 

Sat 28-01-2024 College/Founder’sDaycelebrations 

FEBRUARY 

Wed 01-02-2024 CommencementofSemesterEnd Examinations 



 

 

 

MAY 

Mon  01st -06th -05-
2024 

Internal Examination for II, IV and VI Semesters 

Thu 04-05-2024 Submission of galleys 

Mon  08th-05 
to04th- 

06-2024 

Summer Vacation 

JUNE 

Mon  05-06-2024 Celebration of World Environment Day 

JULY 

Mon  03-07-2024 Commencement of Practical Examinations/Viva-Voce 

Mon 10-07-2024 Closure of Instruction 

Wed 12-07-2024 Commencement of Semester End Examinations 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

MARCH 

Wed 01-03-2024 CommencementofClassesforII,IVandVISemesters 

Wed 08-03-2024 CelebrationofInternationalWomen'sDaybyWDC 

APRIL 

Mon  10th -12th -04-
2024 

Internal ExaminationforII,IVandVISemester 

Sun 30-04-2024 LastDateforPaymentofExaminationFeeII,IVandVIsemesters 
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